Treasurer's Payment Report
FY2005-06
June Payment

10 Daniels County

0194 Scobey K-12 Schools District: # 1

Direct State Aid (01-3110) 141,329.85

Special Education (01-3115)
Transportation 2nd Semester (10-3210)

Total Payment

0196 Peerless K-12 Schools District: # 2

Direct State Aid (01-3110)
Special Education (01-3115)
Transportation 2nd Semester (10-3210)

Total Payment

0200 Flaxville K-12 Schools District: # 3

Direct State Aid (01-3110)
Special Education (01-3115)
Transportation 2nd Semester (10-3210)

Total Payment

Payment Summary:

Direct State Aid
Special Education
Transportation 2nd Semester

County Total Payment

Office of Public Instruction
6/21/2006 11:42:06 AM prd\Payment\Payment.ade rptPaymentTreasurer

204,201.63

53,606.01

44,542.81

302,350.45
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